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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Barrios127
CRG

9.250 9.450 9.5759.750 38.025
3 5 1 1T 1 

1 

Leilani Gonzalez105
Gym Plus

9.350 9.575 9.5759.300 37.800
2 2 5T 1T 2 

2 

Anna Beluskov109
Gym Plus

8.900 9.625 9.5759.100 37.200
8T 1 8 1T 3 

3 

Fiorella Pineda116
CRG

9.225 9.225 9.3759.350 37.175
4 7 3T 6 4 

4 

Angelina Rahal113
Gym Plus

8.775 9.550 9.4509.050 36.825
11 3 9 4 5 

5 

Gabriella Menas104
Gym Plus

8.950 9.500 9.4008.925 36.775
7 4 12 5 6 

6 

Mackenzie Quinlan118
GLT

8.900 9.400 8.7759.500 36.575
8T 6 2 10T 7 

7 

Esther Jean Paul149
YMCA

9.150 9.150 9.2509.000 36.550
5 8 10 7 8 

8 

Mariah Smathers148
YMCA

9.400 8.850 8.2258.950 35.425
1 9T 11 14 9T

9T

Giorgia Mattielli124
GLT

8.900 8.800 8.5759.150 35.425
8T 11 7 13 9T

9T

Maddison Luc150
YMCA

9.000 8.500 9.2008.650 35.350
6 14 14 8 11 

11 

Kayla Bavuso123
GLT

8.650 8.600 8.6259.300 35.175
12 13 5T 12 12 

12 

Isabella Holleman153
YMCA

8.100 8.850 8.7759.350 35.075
13 9T 3T 10T 13 

13 

Khloe Luc151
YMCA

7.900 8.650 9.1758.900 34.625
14 12 13 9 14 

14 
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